
Tracking details CONTAINER TO CONSIGNEE

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
CHN2207945

Custom reference
ATB151919960620254851

Empty Return Reference
CMA OFFHIRE STOCK

Empty return depot
CNTR TERM DORTMUND
44147
DORTMUND
GERMANY

Exported on
Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 

ICOU7355757

RECEIPT

PORT Shanghai, CN

YANGSHAN DEEP WATER PORT
PHASE1 TER

PORT Hamburg, DE

EUROGATE HAMBURG

DELIVERY

04:13

Monday,12-MAY-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER SHANGHAI

Tuesday,13-MAY-2025 READY TO BE LOADED SHANGHAI

Friday,16-MAY-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SHANGHAI
CMA CGM JEAN
MERMOZ
(0FMJOW1MA)

Saturday,17-MAY-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SHANGHAI
CMA CGM JEAN
MERMOZ
(0FMJOW1MA)

Sunday,06-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL HAMBURG
CMA CGM JEAN
MERMOZ
(0FMJPE1MA)

Monday,07-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED HAMBURG
CMA CGM JEAN
MERMOZ
(0FMJPE1MA)

Tuesday,15-JUL-2025 CONTAINER TO
CONSIGNEE HAMBURG

05:12

06:47

11:02

10:45

18:11

14:15

16:21

Times reflected are local Times.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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